Celkové vysledky v jednotlivych kategoriich:

Finale Junior MAX:
Platz StNr. Name

1 164 Sasahara, Ukyo

2 180 Mawson, Joseph
3 167 Singleton, James
4 175 Van Moorsel, Jordi
5 131 Fukuzumi, Nirei

6 136 Harrison, Nathan
7 145 Kooijman, Finn S.C.
8 168 Specken, Guust

9 144  Kivi, Kairo

10 156 Morin, Philip

1 119 Bedard, Olivier

12 133 Guenette, Alex

13 170 Sward, William

14 123 Cormack, Darragh
15 148 Lehane, Pierce

16 141 Itkonen, Wille

17 147 Lazare, Jesse

18 146 Korolev, Artem

19 171  Tanaka, Teruhisa
20 157 Mdller, Nico

21 115 Ang, Gilbert

22 124 Cozzaglio, Francesca
23 125 Craig, Jake

24 169 Stewart, Michael
25 161 Polakovich, Mateo
26 118 Barlow, Jack

Country
Japan
Australia
United Kingdom
Netherlands
Japan

United Kingdom
Netherlands
Netherlands
Estonia
Sweden
Canada
Canada
Sweden
Ireland
Australia
Finland
Canada
Canada
Japan
Germany
Malaysia
Ecuador
United States
Australia
Argentina

United Kingdom

Entrant

Paul Carr Racing

Int. Karting Distributor
Strawberry Racing
Marcel Van Moorsel
Eiko Japan

Velocity Motorsport
Alain C.D. Kooijman
M. Specken

Sar-Tech Motorsport
Paul Carr Racing Ltd
Sra Karting Int. Inc
Sra Karting Int. Inc
Manuel Sward

Noel Brennan

Int. Karting Distributor
Arttu Itkonen

Sra Karting Int. Inc
Sra Karting Int. Inc
Eiko Japan

Team Vpd Racing

Krs Racing Team
Juan Pedro Cozzaglio
Maxspeed Group

Int. Karting Distributor
Lucas Zaffaroni

Strawberry Racing

Laps
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Total Time
17:32.547
17:35.114
17:39.012
17:39.460
17:39.671
17:39.864
17:39.964
17:40.161
17:40.299
17:40.734
17:42.915
17:43.293
17:43.987
17:44.048
17:44.223
17:47.127
17:47.640
17:50.258
17:50.349
17:51.305
17:54.256
17:55.711
17:57.181
18:00.507
18:03.128
18:16.740

Abstand Differenz

+2.567 +2.567
+3.898 + 6.465
+0.448 +6.913
+0.211 +7.124
+0.193 +7.317
+0.100 +7.417
+0.197 +7.614
+0.138 +7.752
+0.435 +8.187
+2.181 +10.368
+0.378 +10.746
+0.694 +11.440
+0.061 +11.501
+0.175 +11.676
+2.904 +14.580
+0.513 +15.093
+2618 +17.711
+0.091 +17.802
+0.956 +18.758
+2.951 +21.709
+1.455 +23.164
+1.470 +24.634
+3.326 +27.960
+2.621 +30.581
+13.612 +44.193

Fast Lap
57.898
58.031
58.086
58.102
57.988
58.043
58.014
58.000
57.888
57.887
58.089
58.119
58.096
57.915
57.961
58.278
57.950
58.220
58.066
58.304
58.363
58.300
57.978
58.484
58.471
57.859

in Lap
15
15
15
14
12
15
16
16
17
18
15
18
12
10
15
13
18
14
13
15
8
18
15
14



27 135 Harker, Reid

28 176  Wautier, Khan

29 151  Makino, Tadasuke
30 134 Hare, Aston

31 121 Borlido, Bruno

32 140 latcenko, Andrey
33 159 Pastorok, Patrik
34 129 Esmeijer, Janneau

Finale Senior MAX:
Platz StNr. Name

1 222 Cooper, Ben

2 253 Sera, David

3 262 Sasaki, Hirotaka

4 229 Finkelstein, Alexandre
5 255 Nekeel, Stepanova
6 281 De Maio, Josh

7 230 Forman, Jiri

8 225 Dileo, Marco

9 269 Talvar, Aavo

10 241 King, Andy

11 274 Zenkin, Alexander
12 239 Jurkovic, Matija

13 243 Komnos, Nikolaos
14 280 Dabski, Karol

15 223 Correia, Joao

16 240 Kancsar, Ferenc
17 263 Sekioka, Toshiki

18 260 Riener, Stefan

19 271 Van Beurden, Chad
20 257 Pagliarani, Claudio

New Zealand
Thailand
Japan

South Africa
Portugal
Russia
Slovakia

Netherlands

Country

United Kingdom
Australia

Japan

France

United States
Australia

Czech Republic
Canada
Estonia

United Kingdom
Russia
Slovenia
Greece

Poland
Portugal
Hungary

Japan

Austria

South Africa
Italy

Mike Harker
Thailand

Eiko Japan
Wayne Riddell
Jose Borlido
Aviagamma
Gregor Racing
Team Tkp

Entrant

Kalman Motorsport
Int. Karting Distributor
Team Fivex

Md Consulting
Maxspeed Group

Int. Karting Distributor

Ms Kart Racing Team S.R.O.

Sra Karting Int. Inc
Talvar Racing
Strawberry Racing
Aviagamma

Akk Sportstil
Galatsis Racing Team
Uniq Racing

Joao Correia
Team Vpd Racing
J Blood Rf

Team Vpd Racing
Chris Van Beurden

Claudio Pagliarani

18
9 9:40.558

18:22.388  +5.648

9R

Laps Total Time Abstand

21  20:03.784

21 20:04.732 +0.948
21 20:09.411 +4.679
21 20:10.295 +0.884
21 20:10.603 +0.308
21 20:10.863 +0.260
21 20:11.319 +0.456
21 20:13.740 +2.421
21  20:13.875 +0.135
21 20:14.085 +0.210
21  20:14.239 +0.154
21 20:16.328 +2.089
21  20:16.460 +0.132
21 20:17.374 +0.914
21 20:17.436 +0.062
21 20:17.521 +0.085
21 20:19.848 +2.327
21 20:20.057 +0.209
21 20:20.187 +0.130
21 20:20.409 +0.222

+49.841
-9R

58.169
58.555

Differenz Fast Lap in Lap

56.955 10

+0.948  56.889 20
+56.627  57.054 9
+6.511 56.969 14
+6.819  56.953 21
+7.079  56.797 21
+7.535 57.004 9
+9.956  56.968 9
+10.091 56.763 15
+10.301 56.803 15
+10.455  56.853 20
+12.544  56.891 19
+12.676  56.878 19
+13.590  56.944 9
+13.652  56.761 20
+13.737  56.817 20
+16.064  56.826 16
+16.273  56.926 18
+16.403  57.064 18
+16.625  56.843 19



21 258 Picot, Nicolas France
22 277 Claes, Nicolas Belgium
23 264 Sirvio, Jan-Mikael Finland
24 268 Szigeti, Steven Canada
25 232 Frost, Ryan South Africa
26 235 Greenbury, Tyler Australia
27 272 Van Den Brand, Mats Netherlands
28 217 Babington, Sean United Kingdom
29 266 Spaulding, Kiel United States
30 226 Faria, Jose Pedro Portugal
31 247 Lindgren, Linus Sweden
32 256 Orueta, Maximiliano  Chile
33 231 Friedrich, Christopher Germany
34 219 Brand, Edward

Finale DD2:

Platz StNr. Name Country
1 353 Ouellette, Pier-Luc Canada
2 355 Pringle, Jason Australia
3 363 Vann, Georg Estonia
4 375 Ward, Damian Australia
5 350 Murray, Marc South Africa
6 330 Herder, Kyle Canada
7 340 Latifi, Nicholas Canada
8 321 Detige, Mathias Belgium
9 312 Bakker, Roy Netherlands
10 320 De Ruwe, Xen Belgium
11 331 Hildebrand, Kenneth Estonia
12 341 Leitao, Eduardo Portugal
13 313 Boisclair, Christophe Canada
14 360 Szymkowiak, Jules Belgium

Picot Nicolas
Antwerp Karting
Jan-Mikael Sirvio
Sra Karting Int. Inc
Wayne Riddell

Int. Karting Distributor
VPD Racing

Dan Holland Racing
Maxspeed Group
Maria Julieta
Radne Motor Ab
Maximiliano Orueta

Jlc Racing

Entrant

Sra Karting Int. Inc

Int. Karting Distributor

R24 Motorsport

Int. Karting Distributor

Marc Murray

Sra Karting Int. Inc
Sra Karting Int. Inc
Dfk Racing Team
Roy Bakker

Kurt De Ruwe

Ags Racing
Eduardo Leitao
Sra Karting Int. Inc

Ingo Schepers

21
21
21
21
21
21
16
10

= N N

20:20.781
20:21.644
20:25.302
20:25.482
20:26.628
20:29.786
15:50.753
9:37.216
6:57.017
7:07.573
2:17.581
1:03.533

+0.372
+0.863
+ 3.658
+0.180
+1.146
+3.158
-5R

-6 R
-3R

+ 10.556
-5R
-1R

+16.997  56.961
+17.860 56.913
+21.518  56.997
+21.698  57.239
+22.844  56.907
+26.002  56.831
-5R  57.179

-1 R 57.058
-14R  57.913
-14R 57.811
-19R 1:01.219
-20R 1:01.568

Laps Total Time Abstand Differenz FastLap inLap
21 19:40.252 55.549 13
21  19:40.318 +0.066 +0.066 55.616 13
21 1940572 +0.254 +0.320 55.438 14
21 19:41584 +1.012 +1.332 55556 9
21 19:41.584 - +1.332 55400 9
21 19:41606 +0.022 +1.354 55542 19
21 19:41818 +0.212 +1.566 55.591 12
21 1945078 +3.260 +4.826 55.503 14
21 19:45243 +0.165 +4.991 55.581 12
21 1946.833 +1590 +6.581 55.682 15
21 1947474 +0.641 +7.222  55.657 11
21 1948216 +0.742 +7.964 55.655 12
21 1948299 +0.083 +8.047 55499 14
21 19148445 +0.146 +8.193  55.627 12

19
21
20
18
18
18
11

- o N o



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

334
365
374
362
368
335
332
359
339
352
348
338
314
367
373
324
337
333
322

Juodvirsis, Simas
Wagner, Simon
Nelson, Brendan
Toth, Peter
Young, lan
Kitazono, Shota
Huttunen, Jari
Steinerts, Martins
Lapins, Martins
Orrock, Lucas
Mc Ewan, Tyler
Laiho, Miika
Brittz, Eugene
White, Darren
Raymakers, Christophe

Fleischmann, Maximilian

Kolarov, Vasil
Jensen, Andreas

Dragan, Tomi

Finale DD2 Masters:
Platz StNr. Name

1

0 N o o b~ WDN

437
415
412
423
418
410
427
419

Morgado, Cristiano
Brand, Danny
Berteaux, Guillaume
Hargitai, Gerry
Coghlan, Brent
Adams, Christophe
Knopjes, Maurits

Davis, Colin

Lithuania
Austria
Australia
Hungary
South Africa
Japan
Finland
Latvia
Latvia
United Kingdom
Canada
Finland
South Africa
Canada
Belgium
Germany
Bulgaria
Denmark

Romania

Country

South Africa
Belgium

France
Hungary
Australia
Belgium

UAE

United Kingdom

Rkv Racing

M-Tec Racing

Int. Karting Distributor
Hargitai Racing
Wayne Riddell
Eiko Japan
Jussi-Pekka Laiho
Modris Steinerts
Rkv Racing

Lucas Orrock

Sra Karting Int. Inc
Jussi-Pekka Laiho
Eugene Brittz

Sra Karting Int. Inc
Patrick Raymakers
Team Vpd Racing
Tfr Motorsport
Andreas Jensen
Urban Fast

Entrant

Cristiano Morgado
Danny Brand
Guillaume Berteaux
Hargitai Racing

Int. Karting Distributor
Geriatric Team

Al Ain Raceway
Team Vpd Racing

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

9

1

Laps
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

19:48.705
19:49.201
19:49.384
19:49.505
19:49.767
19:49.954
19:50.420
19:50.583
19:50.672
19:51.315
19:52.031
19:59.889
20:00.064
20:00.874
20:01.086

8:47.319

1:10.155

+ 0.260
+0.496
+0.183
+0.121
+ 0.262
+0.187
+ 0.466
+0.163
+ 0.089
+0.643
+0.716
+7.858
+0.175
+0.810
+0.212
-12R
-8R

+8.453
+8.949
+9.132
+9.253
+9.515
+90.702
+10.168
+10.331
+10.420
+11.063
+11.779
+19.637
+19.812
+20.622
+20.834
-12R
-20R

Total Time Abstand Differenz

19:51.556
19:56.330
20:00.610
20:00.645
20:00.685
20:01.265
20:01.595
20:01.818

+4.774
+4.280
+0.035
+0.040
+0.580
+0.330
+0.223

+4.774
+9.054
+9.089
+9.129
+9.709
+10.039
+10.262

55.691
55.578
55.500
55.431
55.779
55.782
55.516
55.893
55.774
55.755
55.750
55.878
55.875
55.871
55.801
55.923
1:06.747

Fast Lap
56.419
56.331
56.371
56.488
56.452
56.244
56.374
56.292

18
15
11
11
18
12
15

20
19
19
18
19
18
19

in Lap
17
12
12
18
14
18
20
16



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

34

417
430
425
442
447
436
438
424
422
449
450
446
445
439
420
452
434
414
433
421
428
416
456
457

435

429

Clark, Stuart
Lambert, Florent
Jackson, Eric
Pansart, Guy
Salerno, Juan Pablo
Matsuya, Takao
Mukhin, Igor
Ivichek, David
Guerrero, Santiago
Van Wyk, John
Victorsson, Martin
Rouxel, Franck
Rodriguez, Johannes
Nurkkala, Tero
Dimitriou, Nicos
Currie, Steven
Martinelli, Rene
Bouf, Arnaud
Lundstroem, Peter
Gosevits, Stoyan
Kroes, Dennis

Campbell, Scott

Perez-Santander, Jesus

Felix, Pedro
Matis, Andreas

Kyotake, Kengo

Canada

United Kingdom

United States
France
Argentina
Japan
Russia
Canada
Colombia
South Africa
Sweden
France
Venezuela
Finland
Cyprus

New Zealand
United States
UAE
Denmark
Greece
Netherlands
Canada
Spain
Portugal

Germany

Japan

Sra Karting Int. Inc
Florent Lambert
Maxspeed Group
Guy Parsant

Juan Pablo Salerno
Eiko Japan
Aviagamma

Sra Karting Int. Inc
Claudia Toledo

John Van Wyk

Team Radne Motor Ab
Rouxel Franck
Johannes Rodriguez
Tero Nurkkala

Nicos Dimitriou
Steven Currie
Maxspeed Group

Al Ain Raceway
Peter Lundstroem
Galatsis Racing Team
Dennis Kroes

Sra Karting Int. Inc
Arakart

Pedro Felix

Gtron Kart-Racing-
Team

Sovla

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20

20:02.181
20:03.600
20:04.498
20:04.672
20:06.021
20:07.277
20:08.585
20:08.648
20:09.346
20:09.558
20:09.894
20:10.341
20:10.879
20:11.797
20:12.963
20:24.613
20:26.294
20:31.857
19:00.505
10:05.391

+0.363
+1.419
+0.898
+0.174
+1.349
+1.256
+1.308
+0.063
+ 0.698
+0.212
+0.336
+0.447
+0.538
+0.918
+1.166
+11.650
+1.681
+5.563

-1R

-11R

+10.625
+12.044
+12.942
+13.116
+ 14.465
+15.721
+17.029
+17.092
+17.790
+18.002
+18.338
+18.785
+19.323
+20.241
+21.407
+ 33.057
+34.738
+40.301
-1R
-12R

56.073
56.458
56.510
56.361
56.396
56.165
56.355
56.452
56.546
56.204
56.331
56.491
56.449
56.518
56.591
56.946
57.094
56.920
56.450
57.298

16
16
20
17
13
19
14
12
12
16
18
15
18
17
14

17
20
20



